
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
CRIST, BENJAMIN LEE 3/5/2026 7:00:00 PM 09/20/1986 MALE MC004315 - AARTS, ROY JOZEF

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

HAYHURST, KYLE RAY 3/5/2026 11:08:00 AM 05/30/1990 MALE MC005320 - MOSHER, JONATHAN WILLIAM

2915 ORCHARD AVE Apt. A33 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     240   18-4-409 (3) F4 2ND DEGREE MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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MACIAS, MARCO ANTONIO RANGEL 3/5/2026 3:20:00 PM 05/09/1991 MALE GJ013757 - HANSEN, ALYX

Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
MOORE, TREVOR RAY 3/5/2026 7:00:00 PM 07/17/1996 MALE MC100017 - KEYES, JACOB DONALD

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

OSWALT, RICHARD ANDREW 3/5/2026 6:30:00 PM 04/09/1961 MALE MC100017 - KEYES, JACOB DONALD

Charge Description

State     23C   18-4-401(1)(2)(e) 
M1

THEFT-$1000-$2000 - SHOPLIFTING
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PATRICK, APRIL MARIE 3/5/2026 4:38:00 PM 04/28/1983 FEMALE GJ013800 - YAHN, VICTOR

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
PERCY, BRIAN JAMES 3/5/2026 4:14:00 PM 04/07/1993 MALE MC002538 - TELINDE, CORBEN KENT

 505 E BURTON ST KIRKSVILLE, MO 63501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   18-6-801(7) F5 HABITUAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE OFFENDER AFTER 3 PREVIOUS CONVICTIONS

RAULERSON, JUSTIN ZANE 3/5/2026 12:12:00 PM 03/14/1984 MALE MC005886 - STIEG, ASHLEY LYNN

 197 E CARSON CIR BATTLEMENT MESA, CO 81635
Charge Description

CO0390000 90Z   FEDERAL 1 US MARSHAL HOLD
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SMITH, LAWRENCE EDWARD 3/5/2026 3:00:00 PM 04/01/1960 MALE MC005623 - STEGGALL, BRYCE BROOKS

 110 S GLASGOW AVE RICO, CO 81332
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-26-120 FUGITIVE IN-TRANSIT
STUBBLEFIELD, CHRISTOPHER RAY 3/5/2026 8:18:00 AM 03/20/1981 MALE MC004621 - CROSS, COURTNEY ANN

215 RICE ST GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-2-103 PAROLE VIOLATION
TORRES-MACIAS, JORGE 3/5/2026 8:40:00 PM 09/13/1985 MALE GJ013009 - LOPEZ, CODY

585 25 1/2 RD Apt. 73 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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URBAN, JESSICA LEIGH 3/5/2026 6:00:00 PM 10/27/1984 FEMALE GJ013266 - RAPP, TAYLOR

414 MARIANNE DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     250   18-5-114(2) F5 OFFERING A FALSE INSTRUMENT FOR RECORDING 1ST DEGREE
State     250   18-5-102 F5 FORGERY
State     210   18-8-306 F4 ATTEMPT TO INFLUENCE A PUBLIC SERVANT
State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(h) 
F4

THEFT-$20,000-$100,000 - ALL OTHER

VIGIL, JEREMY LOUIS 3/5/2026 8:05:00 AM 03/24/1980 MALE GJ201010 - ALBRIGHT, ALEC

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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